CP3 SERIES | Deep Regress Downlights
Small and powerful runs in this family of 3" aperture recessed
downlight that offer up to 1700 delivered lumens. This mini downlight
family is complete with high performance and an expansive range of
options for optics, trim styles, trim configurations, beam spreads,
housings, mounting, and more – offering the flexibility your projects
require. They are available in an expansive assortment of configurations
to provide options for nearly every design requirement. It is a designer's

QuickShip
CP3 SERIES | Deep Regress Downlights
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CP3R-TW-19W-DT1-9027-B36-HA-RW-RM
DYB DYW
DTB DTW
DGB DGW
DBB DBW
DRB DRW
19W
Up to 19W, 1700LM
(5W, 8W, 10W,
13W, 16W , 19W
Field-selectable)
QuickShip
19W
Wattage
Selectable
- -
Electrical
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage Standard electronic drivers are cULus recognized
and available for 110-277V AC.
LED System
CRI
CCT
Light
Engine
Heatsink
2700K,3000K, 3500K and 4000K fixed CCT with a great
color consistency or Dim to Warm from 3000K to 2000K.
90+ for fixed CCT or 95+ CRI for Dim to Warm, producing
outstanding illumination at a tight chromaticity
specification and color binning process.
Environment damp rated for ambient operating
temperature of -20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
Environment
Standard Lens Low Glare Lens Lens
Lens
Classic reflector-like design provides high lighting transmittance. It effect
in light control and anti-glare with side facula and fade-out facula. The
MR16 standard size(diameter 1.96")design make them widely practical.
Available in 15°~60° beam angles, beam spreads are interchangeable
which can be easily swapped out in the field without tools.
LED Driver It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED
driver, with a standard 0-10V dimming which
continuous dims to 1% or Triac dimming that